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HEINZ Relish, Pickles & Vinegar
Dot #: 342504

Mfr #: 10013000008225

GTIN: 10013000008225

Supplier: Kraft US (0044710044602)

Description: HEINZ Relish, Pickles & Vinegar

Images and Attachments

Product Information

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10013000008225)

Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00013000008228)

Classification: Vinegars (10000051)

Dimensions (HxWxD): 12.2 x 12.9 x 13 Inch

Weight Gross / Net: 36.24 Pound / 33.83 Pound

Origin: (US) UNITED STATES  

Storage Temperature: -50° to 150°

Pallet Configuration: Ti: Hi:

Features: 1 gallon jug of English Style Malt Vinegar (Pack of 4)/ Heinz has been making vinegar
for over 120 years./ Easy pour handle/ Great for making house-made marinades,
salad dressings, BBQ Sauces, and Pickles./ Long Shelf Life (450-720 days)

Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - See case packaging for more information about Preparation and
Cooking Suggestions

Storage: BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Ambient Prevailing Conditions

Storage: BOTTLE Plastic Ambient Prevailing Conditions
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Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10013000008225)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)
Serving Size   15.0 g

Amount Per Serving

Calories   50.0 Calories from fat   0.0

% Daily Value*
Saturated Fat   0.0 g 0.0%
Trans Fat   0.0 g

Cholesterol   0.0 mg 0.0%
Sodium   0.0 mg 0.0%
Total Carbohydrate   12.0 g 4.0%

Dietary Fiber   0.0 g 0.0%
Sugar   12.0 g
Protein   0.0 g 0.0%

Calcium   0.0 mg 0.0%
Iron   0.0 mg 0.0%

(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:**

** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and
children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to
be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant
women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified
for the intended group provided by the FDA.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Potassium 3500mg 3500mg
Total Carbohydrates 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 25mg 30mg
 
Calories per gram:

Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Malt Vinegar (Barley, Corn Malt), Diluted With Water To 5% Acidity
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Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00013000008228)

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10013000008225)

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00013000008228)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)
Serving Size   15.0 g

Amount Per Serving

Calories   50.0 Calories from fat   0.0

% Daily Value*
Saturated Fat   0.0 g 0.0%
Trans Fat   0.0 g

Cholesterol   0.0 mg 0.0%
Sodium   0.0 mg 0.0%
Total Carbohydrate   12.0 g 4.0%

Dietary Fiber   0.0 g 0.0%
Sugar   12.0 g
Protein   0.0 g 0.0%

Calcium   0.0 mg 0.0%
Iron   0.0 mg 0.0%

(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:**

** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults and
children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or purported to
be for use by infants, children less than 4 years of age, pregnant
women, or lactating women shall use the RDI's that are specified
for the intended group provided by the FDA.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Potassium 3500mg 3500mg
Total Carbohydrates 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 25mg 30mg
 
Calories per gram:

Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients: Malt Vinegar (Barley, Corn Malt), Diluted With Water To 5% Acidity

Allergen Values (FDA)
Contains: Cereals w Gluten

Allergen Values (FDA)
Contains: Wheat

Suitable For Diet
Kosher Yes

Allergen Values (FDA)
Contains: Cereals w Gluten

Allergen Values (FDA)
Contains: Wheat

Suitable For Diet
Kosher Yes

Organic Not Organic
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